
◄ Sep 2019 

October  2019 

CHEER CALENDAR Nov 2019 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
PEP RALLY @ 2:00 

GAME:  BE ON FIELD 

@ 6:00 

SCHOOL UNIFORM 

IS GAME UNIFORM 
UNIFORM CHECK 

2  
 

3  
PRACTICE:  3:00 – 

5:15 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
SCHOOL UNIFORM 

Check uniform schedule 

Uniform Check 

9  
 

10  
PRACTICE:  3:00 – 

5:15 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
GAME:  BE ON FIELD 

@ 6:00 

SCHOOL & GAME 

UNIFORM ARE 

DIFFERENT, CHECK 

SCHEDULE 

(UNIFORM CHECK) 
EARLY RELEASE @ 

2:00 

16  
 

17  
PRACTICE:  2:00 – 

3:30 

18  
NO SCHOOL 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
SCHOOL UNIFORM 

Check uniform schedule 

Uniform Check 

23  
 

24  
PRACTICE:  3:00 – 

5:15 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
PEP RALLY @ 2:00 

GAME:  BE ON FIELD 

@ 6:00 

SCHOOL UNIFORM 

IS GAME UNIFORM 

UNIFORM CHECK 

30  
 

31  
PRACTICE:  3:00 – 

4:00 

 

HAPPY HALLOWEEN  

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2019
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2019

