Ctober 2019 CHEER CALENDAR Nov 2019 ►						
Sun	Mon	Tue1PEP RALLY @ 2:00GAME: BE ON FIELD@ 6:00SCHOOL UNIFORMIS GAME UNIFORM	Wed 2	Thu 3 <u>PRACTICE: 3:00 -</u> <u>5:15</u>	Fri 4	Sat 5
6	7	UNIFORM CHECK 8 <u>SCHOOL UNIFORM</u> Check uniform schedule Uniform Check	9	10 <u>PRACTICE: 3:00 -</u> <u>5:15</u>	11	12
13	14	15 <u>GAME</u> : BE ON FIELD @ 6:00 SCHOOL & GAME UNIFORM ARE DIFFERENT, CHECK SCHEDULE (UNIFORM CHECK) <u>EARLY RELEASE @</u> 2:00	16	17 <u>PRACTICE: 2:00 -</u> <u>3:30</u>	18 NO SCHOOL	19
20	21	22 <u>SCHOOL UNIFORM</u> Check uniform schedule Uniform Check	23	24 PRACTICE: 3:00 - 5:15	25	26
27	28	29 <u>PEP RALLY @ 2:00</u> <u>GAME</u> : BE ON FIELD @ 6:00 SCHOOL UNIFORM IS GAME UNIFORM UNIFORM CHECK	30	31 <u>PRACTICE: 3:00 -</u> 4:00 <u>HAPPY HALLOWEEN</u>		